FIREFIGHTER MOUNTAIN TRAIL

Afstanden 7-20 km

26 maart 2017

UITSLAGEN

Firefighter Mountain Trail
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Cat: Dames 7 km
Pl. NR NAAM REEKS M/V Laps: Race Time Gap: Km/u
1 25 CORSTJENS Erika (Individ.) Helchteren \% 1 00:38:07 00:00:00 11,02
2 219 DI CARLO Annalisa (Individ.) Kortessem \% 1 00:41:39 00:03:32 10,08
3 116 VAN LANTSCHOOT Astrid (Individ.) Neerpelt \% 1 00:44:59 00:06:52 9,34
4 74 LOOS Annick (Individ.) Meeuwen \% 1 00:46:13 00:08:06 9,09
5 132 VLIEGEN Kaat (Individ.) Kuringen \% 1 00:46:42 00:08:35 8,99
6 105 STRACKX Kristine  (Individ.) Tessenderlo \Y 1 00:46:43 00:08:36 8,99
7 106 SWINNEN Jella (Individ.) Tessenderlo \% 1 00:46:47 00:08:40 8,98
8 133 VRINTS Anne (Individ.) Beringen Vv 1 00:46:48 00:08:41 8,97
9 121 VANHOLLEBEKE Laura (Individ.) Grote-Brogel \% 1 00:47:29 00:09:22 8,85
10 63 KEUNEN Tamara (Sect. Centr) Kermt Vv 1 00:49:21 00:11:14 8,51
11 107 TIREN Hulya (Sect. Zuid) Houthalen \% 1 00:49:35 00:11:28 8,47
12 19 CARETTA Joelle (Individ.) Dilsen - Stokkem \Y 1 00:49:35 00:11:28 8,47
13 305 SCHEPENS Marlot (Individ.) Tielt-Winge V 1 00:50:04 00:11:57 8,39
14 78 MAX Linda (Individ.) Bilzen Y 1 00:50:12 00:12:05 8,37
15 119 VANDROEMME Karina (Individ.) Leefdaal \% 1 00:50:33 00:12:26 8,31
16 87 PUT Christine (Individ.) Koersel Y 1 00:51:08 00:13:01 8,21
17 89 RUTS Vicky (Individ.) Mol \% 1 00:53:35 00:15:28 7,84
18 112 VAN BERKEL Martine (Individ.) Genk Y 1 00:53:55 00:15:48 7,79
19 37 DEPOORTER Bieke (Individ.) As \% 1 00:53:56 00:15:49 7,79
20 33 DE WEYER Jessie (Individ.) Paal Y 1 00:55:06 00:16:59 7,62
21 209 BORRENBERHS Doortje (Individ.) Bree \% 1 00:55:35 00:17:28 7,56
22 70 LERQY Marjolijn (Individ.) Helchteren Y 1 00:57:03 00:18:56 7,36
23 109 UYTTERHOEVEN Veronique (Individ.) Wetteren \% 1 00:57:48 00:19:41 7,27
24 126 VEN Ellen (Individ.) Lummen Y 1 00:59:10 00:21:03 7,1
25 23 CLAES Chantal (Individ.) Lovenjoel \% 1 00:59:50 00:21:43 7,02
26 14 BOONEN Cindy (Individ.) Meeuwen-Gruitrode Y 1 01:01:01 00:22:54 6,88
27 59 JANSSEN Leen (Sect. Centr) Hasselt \% 1 01:02:43 00:24:36 6,7
28 8 BERGMANS Ingrid (Individ.) Lommel Y 1 01:04:53 00:26:46 6,47
29 56 HASSEWER Kato (Individ.) Kalmthout \% 1 01:07:28 00:29:21 6,23
30 91 SAHIN Memnune (Individ.) Genk Y 1 01:09:08 00:31:01 6,08
31 27 COX Mieke (Individ.) Sint-Truiden \% 1 01:53:38 01:15:31 3,7
Cat: Heren 7 km
Pl. NR NAAM REEKS M/V Laps: Race Time Gap: Kmiu
1 202 VANGEEL Jonas (Individ.) Zonhoven M 1 00:29:40 00:00:00 14,16
2 201 DESAER Jewen (Individ.) Diest M 1 00:31:40 00:02:00 13,26
3 111 VAN BAKEL Niels (Brandweer) Lommel M 1 00:32:24 00:02:44 12,96
4 5 BAETEN Bert (Individ.) Dilsen-Stokkem M 1 00:32:57 00:03:17 12,75
5 58 JANSEN Brent (Individ.) Leopoldsburg M 1 00:33:28 00:03:48 12,55
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JANSEN Ruben (Individ.)

ONBEKEND

VINTS Kristof (Individ.)
SCHOOFS Sander (Individ.)

PEETERS Pascal

(Brandweer)

SCHEPERS Wouter (Individ.)
DURNEZ Brecht (Individ.)
VAN MEEUWEN Neal (Individ.)
PAUWELS Hendrick (Individ.)
PLAS Gerrit (Brandweer)

BYLOOS Michael

(Sect. Zuid)

PEETERS Ben (Individ.)

GOVAERTS Lars

(Individ.)

MAES Christoph (Individ.)

LAMBRECHTS Bart (Brandweer)

GYSEN Erik  (Individ.)

SCHUER Wouter

(Individ.)

LANGERS Kevin (Individ.)
BOS Bart (Sect. West)
DECOENE Jan (Brandweer)
BAERTS Tom (Individ.)
SIONGERS Kevin (Sect. West)

VAN DER HAVE Frederick (Sect. Centr)

GROVEN Johan (Sect. West)
MOONS Dries (Brandweer)
VANHOVE Steven (Brandweer)
GRIJP Yves (Brandweer)

VANDERVELDEN Dries (Individ.)

VEKEMANS Joeri

SERNEELS Thomas (Sect. West)

(Brandweer)

KNAEPEN Tim (Individ.)

BEERTEN Yoerie
CUYPERS Guido

SANTA CROES Martyn (Individ.)

(Individ.)
(Individ.)

WILMS Yves (Sect. West)

PLESSERS Roel

(Individ.)

VANDEBOSCH Davy (Individ.)
VLEUGELS Maarten (Individ.)

SCHULPE Kristof

DE WEYER Patrick (Sect. West)

(Individ.)

DE PRINS Jan (Sect. West)
CYPERS Jorn (Individ.)

PAUWELS Jimmy (Brandweer)

LEDOCTE Ingbert (Brandweer)
BEYS Michel (Brandweer)
LEBLON Dirk (Individ.)
VANHAEREN Tim  (Individ.)
AERTS Niels (Individ.)

SAVELKOEL Alessio (Brandweer)

EYKMANS Matthias (Individ.)
TRUYEN Danny (Individ.)
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Leopoldsburg
Meeuwen
Beringen
Helchteren
Schoten
Leuven
Zolder

Paal

Lommel
Aarschot
Tongeren
Meldert
Paal-Beringen
Hasselt
Booischot
Meeuwen
Heusden-Zolder
Heppen
Tessenderlo
Aarschot
Beringen
Tessenderlo
Kuringen
Leopoldsburg
Heusden-Zolder
Beverlo
Leopoldsburg
Diest

Hallaar

Paal
Beringen

Mol

Gruitrode
Kortessem
Tessenderlo
Beringen
Beringen
Tessenderlo
Beringen
Beringen
Zoersel
Kruibeke
Aarschot
Aarschot
Rotselaar
Deurne
Hasselt
Beverlo
Lichtaart
Viersel

Dilsen - Stokkem
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WOUTERS Julien (Individ.)
GHIJS Jeroen (Individ.)
KUSTERS Peter (Individ.)
RUYSEN Ronald (Sect. Centr)
LOOS Sidney (Individ.)
SCHOENAERTS Kris (Individ.)
DEDRY Bart (Sect. Zuid)

VAN HEMELRIJCK Dimitri (Individ.)
GIELEN Kurt (Individ.)
CRETEN Filip (Sect. Centr)
BOGAERTS Luc (Sect. West)
SPELMANS Tim (Sect. Centr)
GYBELS Dieter (Sect. West)
MARCOEN Kris (Individ.)
ENGELEN Tom (Sect. West)
CEYSSENS Bert (Sect. West)
DE WEYER Joeri (Individ.)
VAN DE PERRE Gert (Individ.)
VERDONCK Bart (Individ.)
CAYIR Ali (Individ.)

LIMPENS Helmus (Individ.)
GOVAERTS Karsten (Individ.)
LIMPENS Ruud (Individ.)
GANNE Philippe (Brandweer)
COX Marnick (Brandweer)
VANNOPPEN Maarten (Sect. West)
LEBLON Freddy (Individ.)
BERVOETS Laurens (Individ.)
EL BATATI Mohamed (Individ.)

LIA Alessandro (Brandweer)

VAN HOLSBEKE Steven (Sect. Centr)

SOELAERTS Bart (Individ.)
VANHOVE Nico (Individ.)
KENIS Marc (Sect. West)
VERMEULEN Geert (Individ.)
SIMONE Steven (Individ.)
VLEUGELS Dirk (Individ.)
BROOS Kevin (Individ.)
ROGGE Maarten (Individ.)
DEYCK Robin (Brandweer)
GOOSSENS Brend (Individ.)
GIELIS Karsten (Individ.)
CUYPERS Joris (Individ.)
CLAES Pascal (Sect. West)
AY Serkan (Individ.)

AY Sevki (Individ.)

CUYPERS Walter (Brandweer)
VANHEEL Nicolas (Individ.)
VAN EYKEN Olivier (Individ.)
BELET Thibaut (Sect. Zuid)
VERSYCK Brecht (Sect. Zuid)
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Herk-De-Stad
Herk-De-Stad
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Paal

Lichtaart
Holsbeek
Houthalen
Beek
Tessenderlo
Spaubeek
Leopoldsburg
Aarschot
Heusden-Zolder
Deurne
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Mol
Houthalen-Helchteren
Ham

Genk

Schaffen
Beringen

As
Houthalen-Oost
O.L.V.- Waver
Maasmechelen
Wetteren
Hallaar

Diest

Leuven
Tessenderlo
Koersel
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Lommel
Beringen
Tongeren

Sint Truiden
Sint-Truiden
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108 43 ERNA Dries (Sect. Zuid) Sint-Truiden M 1 01:34:42 01:05:02 4,44

109 102 SPIRITUS Walter (Sect. Zuid) Sint Truiden M 1 01:34:42 01:05:02 4,44

110 103 SPIRITUS Jelle (Sect. Zuid) Sint-Truiden M 1 01:34:45 01:05:05 4,43

111 69 LEMOINE Koen (Sect. Zuid) Sint-Truiden M 1 01:34:47 01:05:07 4,43

112 81 ODEURS Dirk (Sect. Zuid) Sint-Truiden M 1 01:53:24 01:23:44 3,7
Cat: Dames 20 km

Pl. NR NAAM REEKS Y Laps: Race Time Gap: Kmiu

1 502 RENS Cathy (Individ.) Heniksem \ 1 02:05:54 00:00:00 9,53

2 457 HEYLEN llse (Brandweer) Hallaar \Y 1 02:14:41 00:08:47 8,91

3 324 DE HOON Marloes (Individ.) Maastricht Vv 1 02:16:01 00:10:07 8,82

4 300 TISEYEN Annemie (Individ.) Lier \Y 1 02:19:40 00:13:46 8,59

5 552 VANGEEL Laura (Sect. Zuid) Leuven \% 1 02:21:06 00:15:12 8,5

6 439 FOURNEAU Leen (Individ.) Tongeren \Y 1 02:22:28 00:16:34 8,42

7 567 VERLUYTEN Vera (Brandweer) Tessenderlo \% 1 02:23:12 00:17:18 8,38

8 547 VAN WULPEN Thais (Individ.) Peer V 1 02:23:56 00:18:02 8,34

9 474 LOOTS Fenne (Individ.) Klimmen Vv 1 02:26:01 00:20:07 8,22

10 417 CRANENDONK Merlijn  (Individ.) Breda V 1 02:27:32 00:21:38 8,13

11 492 PEETERS Julie (Individ.) Westerlo \% 1 02:29:45 00:23:51 8,01

12 431 DRAGONETTI Cecilia (Individ.) Heppen \% 1 02:30:54 00:25:00 7,95

13 489 PAESEN Nathalie (Individ.) Bocholt \ 1 02:36:30 00:30:36 7,67

14 427 DEFERME Kim (Brandweer) Heusden-Zolder \% 1 02:47:58 00:42:04 7,14

15 500 REMMERY Stephanie (Individ.) Roeselare \% 1 02:57:24 00:51:30 6,76

16 571 VINGERHOED Monique (Individ.) Herentals \% 1 02:57:27 00:51:33 6,76

17 541 VAN LIEMPT Sheila (Individ.) Den Bosch \ 1 03:03:27 00:57:33 6,54

18 448 GOEMAN Christel (Sect. West) Zonhoven V 1 03:03:28 00:57:34 6,54

Cat: Heren 20 km

Pl. NR NAAM REEKS M/V Laps: Race Time Gap: Km/u

1 506 ROELS Werner (Individ.) Ekeren M 1 01:38:24 00:00:00 12,2

2 407 BONGERS Dimitri  (Individ.) Genk M 1 01:42:55 00:04:31 11,66

3 469 LAUWEN Gino (Individ.) Westerlo M 1 01:43:35 00:05:11 11,58

4 447 GIELEN Ben (Sect. West) Tessenderlo M 1 01:44:58 00:06:34 11,43

5 418 CRYNS Bert (Individ.) Genk M 1 01:45:54 00:07:30 11,33

6 466 LAENEN Robin (Individ.) Herselt M 1 01:51:46 00:13:22 10,74

7 464 KNAPEN Davy (Individ.) Wellen M 1 01:51:55 00:13:31 10,72

8 444 GERAERTS Didier (Individ.) Hoeselt M 1 01:52:24 00:14:00 10,68

9 401 BAERT Serge (Individ.) Beverlo M 1 01:53:44 00:15:20 10,55

10 473 LODEWIJCK Luc (Individ.) Kuringen M 1 01:53:58 00:15:34 10,53

11 521 SURKIJIN Erik (Individ.) Loksbergen M 1 01:54:07 00:15:43 10,52

12 315 CLAES Filip (Individ.) Nieuwerkerken M 1 01:54:44 00:16:20 10,46

13 419 CUPPENS Jo (Brandweer) Wellen M 1 01:55:19 00:16:55 10,41

14 421 DE GROOT Frank (Individ.) Breda M 1 015525 00:17:01 10,4

15 462 JANSSEN Gunter (Individ.) Retie M 1 01:55:29 00:17:05 10,39

16 422 DE LOECKER lan (Individ.) Hoboken M 1 01:55:49 00:17:25 10,36

17 477 MANNETSTATTER Angelo (Individ.) Niel M 1 01:56:16 00:17:52 10,32

18 415 COLLE Dieter (Sect. West) Ooigem M 1 01:56:43 00:18:19 10,28

19 560 VANSWEEVELT Davy (Individ.) Beverlo M 1 01:57:46 00:19:22 10,19

20 483 MENS David (Individ.) Westerlo M 1 01:58:08 00:19:44 10,16

21 456 HELSEN Steff (Individ.) Westerlo M 1 01:58:08 00:19:44 10,16

22 495 PEYS Dieter (Individ.) Oostham M 1 01:58:26 00:20:02 10,13
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SCHRIJVERS Kristof (Individ.)
SCUTENAIRE Olivier (Individ.)

VAN MASSENHOVE Lieven (Brandweer)

OEYEN Gunter (Brandweer)
CAMPS Jeroen (Individ.)
TORBEYNS Philip (Individ.)
VAN DE GHOOR Sam (Individ.)
MARONI Claudio (Individ.)
STIENEN Rudi (Individ.)
PARTHOENS Roland (Individ.)
BODELIER Ger (Individ.)
SMOLDERS Rob (Individ.)
LAEREMANS Tim (Individ.)
VANDERVOORT Michel (Individ.)
VANSWEEVELT Rob (Individ.)
GEBRUERS Stef (Sect. West)
VAN ROY Ward (Individ.)
GORIS Peter (Sect. Centr)

VANDERMEEREN Kristof (Sect. Centr)

DECOSTER Kurt (Individ.)

VAN DEN BERGHE Bart (Sect. Zuid)

VANDUFFEL Ronald (Individ.)
MAES Ruben (Individ.)
VERACHTEN Marijn (Brandweer)
GEYPEN Nico (Individ.)

VAN VRACEM Herman (Individ.)
MACHIELS Steven (Individ.)
VERHOEVEN Tjalle (Brandweer)
LEINDERS Rudi (Individ.)
MULLER Andy (Individ.)
EYCKMANS Dennis (Individ.)
GOOSSENS Donald (Individ.)
OOMS Tom (Individ.)
MEYNCKENS Jelmar (Individ.)
MOORKENS Jan (Individ.)
CLAES Bjorn (Individ.)
JONNAERT Kurt  (Individ.)
WINTERS Erik (Individ.)
BORMANS Steven (Individ.)
TROCH Jan (Sect. Zuid)
HOUBREGS Raf (Individ.)

VAN HOOF Jens (Individ.)
VANLESSEN Frederik (Individ.)
VOS Bart (Individ.)

GROSSARD Roel (Individ.)
VAN SCHEL Chris (Individ.)
MEERSSEMAN Wouter (Individ.)
VERYSUVEN Bernd (Individ.)
BOECKX Wim (Brandweer)
TRUYERS Hugo (Brandweer)
TERNEU Michael (Individ.)
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Berloz
Bruxelles
Assebroek
Beringen
Antwerpen
Rotselaar
Ham
Kuringen
Neeroeteren
Mortroux
Susteren
Dessel-Witgoor
Tielt-Winge
Ham

Alken

Geel
Arendonk
Heusden Zolder
Stokrooie
Werchter
Putte

Hasselt
Heusden-Zolder
Balen

Balen
Hemiksem
Diepenbeek
Hechtel-Eksel
As
Houthalen-Helchteren
Westerlo
Diepenbeek
Tessenderlo
Ham
Hoegaarden
Herk-De-Stad
Gent
Niel-Bij-As
Genk

Genk

Genk

Kontich

Genk
Kessel-Lo
Genk

As

Blanden
Onbekend
Kortenaken
Linkhout

Turnhout
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02:01:06
02:01:15
02:01:28
02:01:46
02:02:02
02:03:22
02:03:23
02:04:59
02:05:10
02:05:52
02:05:52
02:05:54
02:05:56
02:06:00
02:07:22
02:08:05
02:08:07
02:08:09
02:10:38
02:10:45
02:11:30
02:11:48
02:11:59
02:12:03
02:12:26
02:12:58
02:12:59
02:13:12
02:13:13
02:13:24
02:14:21
02:15:27
02:15:42
02:15:48
02:15:58
02:16:11
02:16:45

00:20:09
00:20:12
00:20:14
00:20:23
00:20:25
00:20:26
00:20:37
00:20:48
00:21:30
00:21:38
00:21:50
00:22:03
00:22:16
00:22:30
00:22:42
00:22:51
00:23:04
00:23:22
00:23:38
00:24:58
00:24:59
00:26:35
00:26:46
00:27:28
00:27:28
00:27:30
00:27:32
00:27:36
00:28:58
00:29:41
00:29:43
00:29:45
00:32:14
00:32:21
00:33:06
00:33:24
00:33:35
00:33:39
00:34:02
00:34:34
00:34:35
00:34:48
00:34:49
00:35:00
00:35:57
00:37:03
00:37:18
00:37:24
00:37:34
00:37:47
00:38:21

10,12
10,12
10,12
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,08
10,07
10,01
10
9,98
9,96
9,94
9,93
9,91
9,9
9,88
9,85
9,83
9,73
9,73
9,6
9,59
9,53
9,53
9,53
9,53
9,52
9,42
9,37
9,37
9,36
9,19
9,18
9,13
9,1
9,09
9,09
9,06
9,02
9,02
9,01
9,01

8,93
8,86
8,84
8,84
8,83
8,81
8,78
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74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

548
553
524
491
507
504
428
554
522
301
537
573
496
308
424
460
568
581
467
446
493
497
429
569
494
323
526
519
476
484
452
414
517
435
318
454
528
406
443
582
501
471
566
498
576
313
543
513
432
583
499

VANDEBROECK Peter (Individ.)
VANHERCK Mark (Individ.)
TEUNKENS Geert (Individ.)
PEERAER Kenny (Individ.)
ROMMENS Stijn (Brandweer)
RICOUR Yves (Individ.)
DELBROEK Wim (Individ.)
VANHOVE Dimitri  (Individ.)
SUY Jeffrey (Individ.)
VERMEULEN Jos (Brandweer)

VAN DEN BOSCH Michiel (Brandweer)

VRANCKX Walter (Individ.)
POT Maarten (Individ.)
COOMANS Gert (Individ.)
DEBECKER Peter (Individ.)
JACOBS Ivo (Individ.)
VERSCHUEREN Jurgen (Individ.)
WOUTERS Martijn  (Individ.)
LATHOUWERS Gust (Individ.)
GIELEN Benny (Individ.)
PEETERS Gunther (Individ.)
QUIRYNEN Sven (Sect. West)
DENOISIEUX Christian (Individ.)
VERSTAPPEN Guido (Individ.)
PEETERS David (Individ.)

DE BRUYNE Sander (Individ.)
TOP Filip (Individ.)

STAELS Bart (Brandweer)
MAHAUDEN Maxime (Sect. West)
MERTENS Ivan (Individ.)
GROSSARD Stef (Brandweer)
COENEN Mard (Individ.)
SEGERS Ruud (Individ.)
EVEN Pjotr (Individ.)
PLUCINSKI Arek (Brandweer)
GYBELS Peter (Individ.)
TORDOOR Stijn  (Individ.)
BOGAERTS Mike (Individ.)
GEIREGAT Ronny (Individ.)
WUYTS David (Brandweer)
REMMERY Geert (Individ.)
LEYSSENS Jan (Individ.)
VERHOFT Kris  (Individ.)
RASKIN Tim (Individ.)
WEBERS Gerry (Brandweer)
AERTS Steven (Individ.)

VAN RHIIN Tim (Individ.)
SCHOORS Koen (Individ.)
DRIESEN Ivan (Individ.)
ZAGERS Percy (Individ.)
REDIERS Hendrik (Sect. West)

maandag 27 maart 2017

Kermt
Opglabbeek
Outgaarden
Koersel
Heusden-Zolder
Maasmechelen
Opglabbeek
Peer
Wuustwezel
Schoten
Houwaart
Hulshout

Diest

Koersel
Haasrode
Kapellen
Stabroek
Lommel
Zutendaal
Beringen
Nieuwerkerken
Ekeren

Herstal
Maasmechelen
As

Oevel
Aartselaar
Halen

Evere

Beverlo

Genk

Beringen

Born

Sittard

Brussel
Heusden Zolder
Meerhout
Helchteren
Gent

Kontich
Roeselare
Koersel
Kontich
Herk-De-Stad
Ham

Schaffen
Stabroek
Westerlo

Peer

Kontich

Lummen

LT £ £ L L L £ g L LEKLPT g LgLTEgPTEgPTEEPTELCTZCPTEZLPTEEPBEZCTZCTETEELECETLECETEEEELETLECETEEEEEELECETLECETEEEEELETELECETEEEEELTELECETELETELELETELLELE

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RPB P B R RPB P B R P P B R P P R R RPB B R R P R R R R R R R R R B R R B @R

02:16:58
02:17:21
02:17:42
02:17:58
02:17:59
02:19:00
02:19:09
02:19:10
02:19:25
02:19:37
02:20:15
02:20:41
02:20:45
02:20:51
02:21:06
02:21:06
02:21:08
02:21:11
02:21:31
02:21:36
02:21:49
02:22:02
02:22:06
02:22:49
02:23:22
02:23:51
02:24:03
02:24:14
02:24:28
02:24:31
02:24:36
02:25:37
02:26:01
02:26:01
02:26:40
02:26:57
02:26:59
02:27:01
02:27:19
02:27:51
02:28:03
02:29:12
02:30:14
02:30:14
02:31:12
02:31:21
02:31:56
02:32:59
02:33:57
02:34:33
02:34:52

00:38:34
00:38:57
00:39:18
00:39:34
00:39:35
00:40:36
00:40:45
00:40:46
00:41:01
00:41:13
00:41:51
00:42:17
00:42:21
00:42:27
00:42:42
00:42:42
00:42:44
00:42:47
00:43:07
00:43:12
00:43:25
00:43:38
00:43:42
00:44:25
00:44:58
00:45:27
00:45:39
00:45:50
00:46:04
00:46:07
00:46:12
00:47:13
00:47:37
00:47:37
00:48:16
00:48:33
00:48:35
00:48:37
00:48:55
00:49:27
00:49:39
00:50:48
00:51:50
00:51:50
00:52:48
00:52:57
00:53:32
00:54:35
00:55:33
00:56:09
00:56:28

8,76
8,74
8,71

8,7

8,7
8,63
8,62
8,62
8,61
8,59
8,56
8,53
8,53
8,52

8,5

8,5

8,5

8,5
8,48
8,47
8,46
8,45
8,44

8,4
8,37
8,34
8833
8,32
8,31

8,3

8,3
8,24
8,22
8,22
8,18
8,17
8,16
8,16
8,15
8,12
8,11
8,04
7,99
7,99
7,94
7,93

7,9
7,84
7,79
7,76
7,75
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125 564 VERELST Jentel (Brandweer) Sint-Amands M 1 02:36:18 00:57:54 7,68
126 578 WALRAVENS Nick (Individ.) Mariekerke M 1 02:36:20 00:57:56 7,68
127 577 WEETJENS Bert (Individ.) Rotem M 1 02:36:23 00:57:59 7,67
128 402 BEERDEN Joeri (Individ.) Opglabbeek M 1 02:36:32 00:58:08 7,67
129 535 VAN DEN BERG Noél (Individ.) Dilsen - Stokkem M 1 02:36:46 00:58:22 7,65
130 455 HASSEWER Bert (Individ.) Kalmthout M 1 02:37:30 00:59:06 7,62
131 540 VAN LENT Ruud (Brandweer) Geleen M 1 02:39:42 01:01:18 7,51
132 440 FREDERIX Niki (Individ.) Beringen M 1 02:40:12 01:01:48 7,49
133 503 REYNIERS Joél (Individ.) Grobbendonk M 1 02:41:00 01:02:36 7,45
134 532 VAN ASSELT Jan (Individ.) Hedel M 1 02:42:34 01:04:10 7,38
135 556 VANLESSEN Gunter (Brandweer) Tongeren M 1 02:43:14 01:04:50 7,35
136 438 FERKET Alex (Brandweer) As M 1 02:43:15 01:04:51 7,35
137 436 EVRARD Dirk (Individ.) Turnhout M 1 02:45:26 01:07:02 7,25
138 538 VAN DER STEEN Patrick (Brandweer) Turnhout M 1 02:45:31 01:07:07 7,25
139 555 VANKAN Dimitri  (Individ.) Lanaken M 1 02:47:56 01:09:32 7,15
140 574 VROLIX Luc (Individ.) Erps-Kwerps M 1 02:57:27 01:19:03 6,76
141 411 CIMINO-DIEPVINTS Sauro (Individ.) Maaseik M 1 02:57:50 01:19:26 6,75
142 578 WIERMANS Geert (Individ.) Roermond M 1 02:59:14 01:20:50 6,7
143 409 BUEKERS Marc (Brandweer) Zonhoven M 1 03:00:31 01:22:07 6,65
144 423 DE MEIRSMAN Dean (Brandweer) Paal M 1 03:07:32 01:29:08 6,4
145 579 WILMS Wim (Individ.) Paal M 1 03:09:56 01:31:32 6,32
146 316 DE MEIRSMAN Robin (Individ.) Paal M 1 03:09:57 01:31:33 6,32
147 309 CROMMEN Bart (Individ.) Houthalen-Helchteren M 1 03:25:07 01:46:43 5,85
Event: Firefighter Mountain Trail, Beringen Datum: 26/03/2017

Organisator:

Verantw:
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